Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Stefan Borg

2 Peter Wahlberg

3 Magnus Westerberg
4 Micke Jonsson

5 Birger Lindell

6 Jan Soderqvist

7 Pierre Zetterlund

8 Patrik Eliasson

9 Martin Lonnroth
10 Krister Magnusson
11 Stefan Dyrsmeds
12 Kent Héglund

13 Magnus Akerlind
14 Mikael Holgersson
15 Staffan Sdderlund
16 Anders Schedin
17 Jan Strandberg

18 Emil Carlsson
Klass B

1 Lars Ringdahl

2 Tony Widner

3 Roger Blomqgvist

4 Jan Lindstrém

5 Lars Ake Holgersson
5 Jenny Nordlund

7 Sture Nordblom

8 Jakob Noreland

9 Lennart Ekback
10 Per Sérensson

11 Bo Ulving

12 Lars-Erik Lundgren
13 Marcus Ekwall

14 Michael Windh

15 Arne Andersson
16 Niclas Amsjo

03 May 2005

Resultatlista

Cup Stockholm 7

Nationell tavling 15 August 2004
Spelplats: Haninge BGK Filt

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyresd BGK
Stockholms BGK
Ersta MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Stockholms BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Tyreso BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Ersta MGK
Uppsala BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Stockholms BGK
Haninge BGK
Norrtélje BGK

S1

33
39
38
39
37
32
38
35
38
34
40
35
44
39
44
39
45
52

38
40
38
38
38
38
37
46
43
45
48
46
43
47
47
45

S2

34
30
33
32
35
40
36
40
38
42
37
42
36
43
39
48
43
46

38
39
41
42
46
46
47
40
45
44
41
44
47
45
46
48

67
69
71
71
72
72
74
75
76
76
77
77
80
82
83
87
88
98

76
79
79
80
84
84
84
86
88
89
89
90
90
92
93
93

Snitt

33.5
34.5
35.5
35.5
36.0
36.0
37.0
37.5
38.0
38.0
38.5
38.5
40.0
41.0
41.5
43.5
44.0
49.0

38.0
39.5
39.5
40.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
44.5
44.5
45.0
45.0
46.0
46.5
46.5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

17 Martin Holmlund

18 Benno Pedersen

19  Thomas Oberg

20 Alf Holgersson

21 Jan Loénnroth

22 Bill Dickman

Klass C

1 Dan Hjartstrém

2 Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

3 Mats Hammarstrom

4 UIf Axelsson

5 Marie Lindell

6 Reine Hansson

7 Magnus Lundin

8 Francisca Guerra

9 Torbjorn Attermo

9 Lars Wallentin

11 Dick Wessberg

12 Ake Lindén

13 Daniel Ekstrom

14 Matti Saari

15 Carina Lindén

16 Kenneth Nordlund

17 Petter Eriksson

Klass D

1 Lars Ekstréom

2 Sara Andersson

4 Mikael Richtnér

5 Bengt Holgersson

6 Anders Ohman

7 Feng Quan Jin

8 Lena Nordblom

9 Conny Blomgvist

10 Lennart Johansson

11 Eva-Lena Lundin

12 Rose-Marie Lonngvist

14 Per Hellkvist

15 Harry Olsson

16 Solveig Erme

17 Vera Magnusson

03 May 2005

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Stockholms BGK
Solna BGK

Stockholms BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Norrtélije BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Haninge BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Norrtélje BGK

Kristineberg BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Ersta MGK
Haninge BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Solna BGK
Stockholms BGK
Ersta MGK

S1

49
47
49
43
56
54

33
36

37
40
40
44
46
46
48
46
41
59
51
50
49
58
62

42
47
42
52
40
49
49
46
51
47
50
48
60
64
58

S2

44
48
46
52
43
48

38
38

44
45
46
45
46
47
46
48
53
35
45
47
52
46
49

39
38
48
39
54
46
47
50
46
54
52
58
48
49
61

102

71
74

85
86
89
92
93
94
94
94
94
96
97
101
104
111

81
85
90
91

95
96
96
97
101
102
106
108
113
119

Snitt

46.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
49.5
51.0

35.5
37.0

40.5
42.5
43.0
44.5
46.0
46.5
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
48.0
48.5
50.5
52.0
55.5

40.5
42.5
45.0
45.5
47.0
47.5
48.0
48.0
48.5
50.5
51.0
53.0
54.0
56.5
59.5

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn
Ungd. B

1 Fredrik Andersson
2 Tim Dickman

3 Rickard Lindell

4 Emelie Lonnroth
Ungd. C

1 Ted Thorin

2 Kenneth Lindell
Ungd.A

1 Calle Martinson

2 Magnus Johansson
3 Rasmus Schedin
4 Emil Nordh

5 Andreas Eklund

6 Andreas Amsjo

03 May 2005

Klubb

Sddertalje BGK
Solna BGK
Haninge BGK
Stockholms BGK

Tyresd BGK
Haninge BGK

Haninge BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Norrtélje BGK

S1

51
46
56
60

49
50

41
47
51
44
47
49

S2

42
52
68
66

39
44

30
40
39
47
48
49

93
98
124
126

88
94

71
87
90
91
95
98

Snitt

46.5
49.0
62.0
63.0

44.0
47.0

35.5
43.5
45.0
45.5
47.5
49.0

Sida

3

av



